BFC237156103
Part Number BFC237156103
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description CAP FILM 1000PF 5% 400VDC RADIAL

Ratings - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Radial Other Names 222237156103
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 105°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time 15 Weeks
Lead Spacing 0.300" (7.62mm) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 0.315" (8.00mm) Features Long Life
Dielectric Material Polyester, Metallized Detailed Description 1000pF Film Capacitor 220V 400V Polyester, Metallized
Radial
Capacitance 1000pF Applications General Purpose
(EFI) / Vishay with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BFC237156103 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BFC237156103
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BFC237155822 CAP FILM 8200PF 10% 400VDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC237156153 CAP FILM 0.015UF 5% 400VDC RAD Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
BFC237155393 CAP FILM 0.039UF 10% 400VDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC237155822 CAP FILM 8200PF 10% 400VDC RAD Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
BFC237156223 CAP FILM 0.022UF 5% 400VDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC237156223 CAP FILM 0.022UF 5% 400VDC RAD Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
BFC237155682 CAP FILM 6800PF 10% 400VDC RAD Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
BFC237155682 CAP FILM 6800PF 10% 400VDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC237156103 CAP FILM 1000PF 5% 400VDC RADIAL Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
BFC237156123 CAP FILM 0.012UF 5% 400VDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC237156273 CAP FILM 0.027UF 5% 400VDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC237155562 CAP FILM 5600PF 10% 400VDC RAD Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
BFC237156153 CAP FILM 0.015UF 5% 400VDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC237156273 CAP FILM 0.027UF 5% 400VDC RAD Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
BFC237155472 CAP FILM 4700PF 10% 400VDC RAD Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
BFC237156123 CAP FILM 0.012UF 5% 400VDC RAD Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
BFC237156183 CAP FILM 0.018UF 5% 400VDC RAD Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
BFC237155472 CAP FILM 4700PF 10% 400VDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC237156183 CAP FILM 0.018UF 5% 400VDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BFC237155562 CAP FILM 5600PF 10% 400VDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.